

TIP NO

23.060 MILES

FED AID NO STATE PROJECT

MICROSURFACING

30 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES IN ALLEGHANY, CALDWELL, SURRY, AND WILKES COUNTY

					SLURRY PAVERS INC		SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	
					RICHMOND, VA		GAINESVILLE, VA	
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		42,800.00		23,500.00
0002	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) MICRO SURFACING DOUBLE COURSE, TYPE III/TYPE II	78,472 SY	6.88	539,887.36	8.25	647,394.00
0003	1891000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) MICRO SURFACING SINGLE COURSE, TYPE III	247,962 SY	3.61	895,142.82	3.85	954,653.70
0004	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,719 SF	8.60	23,383.40	8.60	23,383.40
0005	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		69,800.00		42,500.00
0006	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MARKINGS 4"	794,886 LF	0.14	111,284.04	0.13	103,335.18
0007	4820000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MARKINGS 8"	900 LF	0.35	315.00	0.35	315.00
0008	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	330 LF	1.11	366.30	1.25	412.50
0009	4840000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG CHARACTER	36 EA	72.00	2,592.00	70.00	2,520.00
0010	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	22 EA	55.00	1,210.00	60.00	1,320.00
0011	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	395,753 LF	0.28	110,810.84	0.27	106,853.31
0012	4860000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 8" WIDE	650 LF	0.78	507.00	0.75	487.50
0013	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	165 LF	1.69	278.85	2.00	330.00
0014	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	30 EA	23.00	690.00	22.00	660.00
0015	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	577 EA	62.00	35,774.00	60.00	34,620.00
0016	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) REMOVAL OF SNOWPLOWABLE DELINEATION	577 EA	37.00	21,349.00	61.50	35,485.50
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1,856,190.61	TOTAL	1,977,770.09
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1,856,190.61	SUB-TOTAL	1,977,770.09
BIDDERS IN ORDER								
SLURRY PAVERS INC					1	1,856,190.61		
SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION					2	1,977,770.09		

TIP NO

FED AID NO STATE PROJECT

RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION, PATCHING

8 SECTIONS OF PRIMARY ROUTES IN WILKES COUNTY

MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE
AND SONS PAVING LLC
ELKIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			120,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	122	TON	60.00	7,320.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	12.6	SMI	9,500.00	119,700.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	1,736	TON	40.00	69,440.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2"	8,600	SY	5.50	47,300.00
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	3,442	SY	15.00	51,630.00
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,818	TON	75.00	736,350.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	684	TON	750.00	513,000.00
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,157	TON	150.00	323,550.00
0010	1880000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (TON) RESURFACE PAVED DITCH	48	TON	850.00	40,800.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	4	EA	2,500.00	10,000.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10	EA	1,750.00	17,500.00
0013	2846000000-N	858	ADJ OVERSIZED MH	2	EA	5,500.00	11,000.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,074	SF	15.00	16,110.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			140,000.00
0016	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	80	HR	75.00	6,000.00
0017	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	600	LF	10.25	6,150.00
0018	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200	LF	10.25	2,050.00
0019	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	20	EA	335.00	6,700.00
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	40	EA	155.00	6,200.00
0021	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 65 MIL	146,652	LF	0.55	80,658.60
0022	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	495	EA	58.00	28,710.00
0023	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			50,000.00
0024	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	1	EA	1,500.00	1,500.00
0025	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	750	LF	20.00	15,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	2,426,668.60
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	2,426,668.60

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC	2,426,668.60

Apr 17, 2025 3:12 PM				WILKES			2:00 PM		1 / 1		003	
2025CPT.11.10.20971							Apr 17, 2025				DK00413	
TIP NO							11.410 MILES					
FED AID NO STATE PROJECT												
RESURFACING, LEVELING, PATCHING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS												
8 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES IN WILKES COUNTY												
				MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC ELKIN, NC								
ROADWAY ITEMS												
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum						120,000.00		
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	229	TON	55.00				12,595.00		
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.5	SMI	5,000.00				82,500.00		
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,269	TON	38.00				86,222.00		
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	892	SY	22.00				19,624.00		
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	4,993	TON	76.00				379,468.00		
0007	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	2,694	TON	76.00				204,744.00		
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	5,454	TON	76.00				414,504.00		
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	887	TON	750.00				665,250.00		
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,362	TON	155.00				211,110.00		
0011	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	986	SF	15.00				14,790.00		
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum						135,000.00		
0013	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	50	LF	9.35				467.50		
0014	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	6	EA	275.00				1,650.00		
0015	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 65 MILS	232,604	LF	0.54				125,606.16		
0016	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	350	EA	62.00				21,700.00		
				CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL				2,495,230.66		
				ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL				2,495,230.66		
BIDDERS IN ORDER												
CONTRACT TOTAL												
MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC				1		2,495,230.66						

TIP NO

9.990 MILES

FED AID NO STATE PROJECT

RESURFACING, PATCHING, MILLING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS

12 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROUTES IN YADKIN COUNTY

MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE
AND SONS PAVING LLC
ELKIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum				135,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	169	TON	60.00		10,140.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	16.3	SMI	4,500.00		73,350.00	
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,231	TON	39.00		87,009.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1-1/2"	34,156	SY	4.80		163,948.80	
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	2,432	SY	15.00		36,480.00	
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	290	TON	82.00		23,780.00	
0008	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	151	TON	82.00		12,382.00	
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	11,739	TON	75.00		880,425.00	
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	770	TON	740.00		569,800.00	
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,013	TON	150.00		151,950.00	
0012	1775500000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE #78	97,938	SY	2.10		205,669.80	
0013	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	29,381	GAL	2.85		83,735.85	
0014	2815000000-N	858	ADJ DROP INLETS	4	EA	2,850.00		11,400.00	
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	3,250.00		3,250.00	
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	13	EA	1,625.00		21,125.00	
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,180	SF	15.00		17,700.00	
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum				155,000.00	
0019	4688000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	60	LF	6.95		417.00	
0020	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	200	LF	9.50		1,900.00	
0021	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	240	LF	12.10		2,904.00	
0022	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	18	EA	365.00		6,570.00	
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	5	EA	175.00		875.00	
0024	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES, 4", 65 MIL	203,481	LF	0.55		111,914.55	
0025	4892000000-N	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205 POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED MARKERS	558	EA	55.00		30,690.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL		2,797,416.00	
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL		2,797,416.00	

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
MAYMEAD INC DBA CARL ROSE AND SONS PAVING LLC	2,797,416.00